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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/11/25 at
1:44:56 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Flushes

A/C system flushed

Antifreeze/coolant
flushed/changed
Fuel injection system
flushed/serviced

07/07/2025 View
Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4  Service history records

15  Detailed records available

177,201  Last reported odometer reading

VIN: WDB2010241A005513
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized dealer for any open recalls.
Ask Your Dealer

Basic Warranty

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data Reported

Title History Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/11/2000 Arizona
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

05/12/2000 Arizona
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

05/16/2000 Arizona
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

05/17/2000 Arizona
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

05/18/2000 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued



Chandler, AZ

02/03/2005 Arizona
Inspection Station

Failed emissions inspection

02/07/2005 Vehicle Repair Center Vehicle serviced
Purge valve repaired
Oxygen sensor repaired

02/07/2005 Arizona
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/10/2005 6,224 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #K682179

Title or registration issued

08/30/2011 177,000 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

01/12/2012 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ
Title #K682179

Title or registration issued
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

02/09/2021 177,200 SSC Auto Repair -
Chandler
Chandler, AZ
480-855-3500
https://sscautorepair.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

87 Verified Reviews

846 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

01/31/2025 177,201 SSC Auto Repair -
Chandler
Chandler, AZ
480-855-3500
https://sscautorepair.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

87 Verified Reviews

846 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

06/27/2025 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chandler, AZ
Title #A020260765

Title or registration issued

07/07/2025 SSC Auto Repair -
Chandler
Chandler, AZ
480-855-3500

Vehicle serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged
A/C system flushed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
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https://sscautorepair.co
m/

4.8 / 5.0

87 Verified Reviews

846 Customer Favorites

Fuel filter replaced
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Fuel line/hose replaced
Fuel pump replaced
Radiator hose clamp replaced
Refrigerant added for leak check
checked
Spark plug wires replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Thermostat replaced

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/11/25 1:44:56 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 0 null null vehicle (VIN:
WDB2010241A005513), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/11/25 at
2:44 PM (EDT).
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